
CROWN-DOWN TECHNIQUE - STEP BY STEP CARD

	New file

	After use

	After autoclaving

 Rewound (discard)
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If working 

length is 

reached, it may 

be possible to 

go to Step 4

Use a Slow Speed Handpiece at 500 rpm. Recommended Torque Setting up to 2.5 N·cm (25 mN·m, 250 gcm)
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SMALL/MEDIUM 

CANALS

MEDIUM/LARGE 

CANALS

CROWN-DOWN TECHNIQUE

STEP BY STEP CARD

Orifice Opener    

Varying the taper  

using a constant size

Take each file down 

to resistance

Examples for selection of file sequence depending  
on the clinical situation

19mm 19mm

21mm

25mm

31mm

21mm

25mm

21mm

25mm

31mm

21mm

25mm

REF 6001 1048 REF 6001 1048

04/25 Guttapercha Point

REF 361 725

04/35 Guttapercha Point

REF 361 735

REF 6001 8702

REF 6001 8703

REF 6001 8704

REF 6001 1061

REF 6001 1062

REF 6001 1052

REF 6001 1067

REF 6001 8286

REF 6001 1054

REF 6001 1069

Use a slow speed hand-

piece at 500 rpm.

Recommended torque  

setting 2.4 N-cm / 24mN-m


